50 Freestyle Noah Harasz
100 Freestyle Nicholas Alexiou
200 Freestyle Nicholas Alexiou
400 Freestyle Robert Finke
800 Freestyle Robert Finke
1500 Freestyle Robert Finke

50 Backstroke Tommy Wyher
100 Backstroke Tommy Wyher
200 Backstroke Robert Margalis
50 Breaststroke Christopher Dieffenthaller
100 Breaststroke Grant Sanders
200 Breaststroke Grant Sanders
50 Butterfly Tommy Wyher
100 Butterfly Tommy Wyher
200 Butterfly Robert Margalis

200 Individual Medley Grant Sanders

400 Individual Medley Robert Margalis

Saint Petersburg Aquatics Records

19

19

19

19

19

18

21

21

24

17

21

21

21

20

25

21

24

Male

Long Course Meters

00:23.42

00:50.32

01:49.58

03:48.17

07:47.58

14:48.70

00:26.33

00:55.21

02:02.41

00:30.38

01:02.22

02:14.58

00:24.54

00:53.56

01:59.76

02:00.14

04:12.92

2015 FS Summer Senior Championships
2014 Summer Nationals

2014 Summer Nationals

2019 Summer Nationals

2019 Summer Nationals

2018 Pan Pacific Championships
2010 FG SPEEDO International

2010 Summer Nationals

2006 Spring Nationals

2019 Summer SZ Southern Sectionals
2019 Summer Nationals Time Trials
2019 Summer Nationals

2010 FG SPEEDO International

2009 Summer Nationals

2007 Spring Nationals

2019 Summer Nationals

2006 Summer Nationals



50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
500 Freestyle
1000 Freestyle
1650 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Tommy Wyher
Tommy Wyher
Grant Sanders
Robert Finke

Robert Finke

Robert Finke

Tommy Wyher
Tommy Wyher
Tommy Wyher
Joshua Chen

Grant Sanders
Grant Sanders
Connell Murch
Tommy Wyher
Grant Sanders
Joshua Chen

Grant Sanders

Grant Sanders

Saint Petersburg Aquatics Records

21

23

19

20

20

20

20

21

20

16

22

22

17

17

20

12

22

22

Male

Short Course Yards

00:20.20

00:44.32

01:35.23

04:10.86

08:3463

14:12.08

00:21.70

00:45.93

01:42.40

00:26.06

00:52.85

01:52.49

00:21.08

00:45.57

01:45.77

01:00.37

01:43.38

03:40.20

2010 Tar Heel Last Chance Qualifier
2011 NC GSA John Gordon Dewey
2017 FL SC Senior Championships
2020 SEC Championships

2020 SEC Championships

2020 SEC Championships

2009 ACC Men’s Championships
2010 NCAA D1 Men’s Championships
2009 ACC Men’s Championships
2014 FL AP NCSA Spring Championship
2020 SEC Championships

2020 SEC Championships

2017 FL Area 3 Championships

2010 ACC Men’s Championships
2018 SEC Championships

2010 FL vs. FGC All-Star Meet

2020 SEC Championships

2019 SEC Championships



50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Summer Finke
Summer Finke
Megan Romano
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Emma Spilman
Melanie Margalis

Melanie Margalis

Saint Petersburg Aquatics Records

23

27

25

26

20

20

18

27

21

23

27

26

25

23

18

27

28

Female

Long Course Meters

00:25.79

00:55.18

01:56.58

04:08.84

08:34.63

16:22.94

00:30.46

01:02.27

02:12.98

00:31.88

01:07.20

02:24.62

00:27.81

01:01.35

02:15.49

02:08.84

04:32.53

2015 GA Long Course Speedo Sectionals
2019 GA Bulldog Grand Slam

2017 World Championships

2018 Pro Series - Santa Clara

2017 Summer Nationals

2017 Summer Nationals

2009 FL Last Chance Championships
2019 GA Bulldog Grand Slam

2013 FL GCST Summer Invitational
2015 World Cup - Paris

2019 Pro Series - Des Moines

2018 Pro Series - Indianapolis

2017 NC SwimMAC UltraSwim

2015 GA Long Course Speedo Sectio
2015 FL Summer Senior Championships
2019 U.S. Open

2020 Pro Swim - Des Moines



50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
500 Freestyle
1000 Freestyle
1650 Freestyle
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Megan Romano
Megan Romano
Megan Romano
Peyton Palsha
Summer Finke
Peyton Palsha
Megan Romano
Megan Romano
Megan Romano
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis
Kaitlin Frehling
Kaitlin Frehling
Emma Spilman
Melanie Margalis
Melanie Margalis

Melanie Margalis

Saint Petersburg Aquatics Records

22

21

21

20

20

20

21

21

24

17

24

22

17

20

18

18

25

25

Female

Short Course Yards

00:21.88

00:47.01

01:41.21

4:38.86

09:46.63

16:01.99

00:25.26

00:51.37

01:51.72

00:29.66

00:58.09

02:07.97

00: 25.85

00:54.28

02:00.31

00:58.52

01:52.63

04:00.59

2013 NCAA DI — Women’s Championships
2012 NCAA DI — Women’s Championships
2012 NCAA DI — Women’s Championships
2019 Mizzou Invitational

2017 FL SC Senior Championships

2020 SEC Championships

2012 Ga Fall Invitational

2012 NCAA DI — Women’s Championships
2015 ST American Short Course Championships
2009 FL Last Chance Championships

2016 Winter Nationals

2014 Pro Series - Minneapolis

2010 FL NCSA Junior Natl Swimming

2013 SEC Championships

2015 FL Area 3 Championships

2010 FL Senior Meet

2017 Winter Nationals

2017 Winter Nationals



Back in the mid 1990's Janie Wagstaff was probably faster than 1:02+ in the 100 meter back, Probably 1994 Summer Nats at Texas.



